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U-19 Championship
2024/25 10th round, Match #76

Friday, 20.10.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 11°C. Spectators: 150

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 2

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Vorobiov Oleksii
3 Horin Vitalii
17 Fitsyk Vladyslav
6 Kalinets Erik
4 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
8 Mikliash Nazarii (C)
10 Uhrynchuk Artem
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
9 Bondar Nazar
11 Denysov Ivan

Substitutes
12 Kharechko Oleksandr
13 Bohun Hlib
77 Solomon Dmytro
76 Slyva Danylo
16 Piskun Oleksii
18 Dorosh Nikita
5 Mukha Artur
14 Kliuka Viacheslav
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin
15 Horlo Mykyta
2 Barshak Maksym
20 Zalypka Arsen

Coach
Kolchin Denys

1 Domchak Nazar
8 Katrych Vitalii
2 Kyrychok Mykola
33 Cheberynchak Andrii
37 Kopyl Artem (C)
20 Tlumak Maksym
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
56 Reznik Vladyslav
11 Fetko Oleksandr
21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
99

Substitutes
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
10 Ivasii Andrii
14 Malysh Denys
17 Oroshkevych Bohdan
3 Kokodyniak Yurii
30 Hushynets Mark
5 Chernenko Yehor
9 Lekhiv Maksym
25 Doliuk Maksym
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

Referee:
Kuzyk Oleh
Assistant 1:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
Assistant 2:
Liubinets Roman
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #76
Friday, 20.10.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 11°C. Spectators: 150

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 2 «Karpaty» Lviv
13' 56 Reznik Vladyslav

28' 11 Fetko Oleksandr

4 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar 28'

29' 21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

6 Kalinets Erik 36'

46' 99 
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

47' 8 Katrych Vitalii

57' 56 Reznik Vladyslav
9 Lekhiv Maksym

58' 60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii 59'

69' 33 Cheberynchak Andrii

19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii 69'

7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
5 Mukha Artur 70'

8 Mikliash Nazarii 71'

72' 9 Lekhiv Maksym

77' 11 Fetko Oleksandr
10 Ivasii Andrii

8 Mikliash Nazarii
76 Slyva Danylo 78'

88' 60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

4 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


